Ostrovskyi Ivan Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 8, 1984

HoBorpan-BoanmHcbka oKpy>XHa NpokypaTypa

Last position . .
XXutommpcbkoi obnacTi, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8d4151ea-b63a-4bef-9a15-2b60ae87d01f

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ostrovskyi Tymofii Ivanovych son
Ostrovskyi Kyrylo Ivanovych son
Ostrovska Oksana Vasylivna wife

KopocTeHCbKa paliloHHa Aep>KaBHa
agMiHicTpauia , HavanbHUK Bigainy
BeOeHHA [lep)xaBHOro peectpy smbopuis

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24673
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35245
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24672
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24672
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24672
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24672

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

HoBorpag-BonnHcbKa MicueBa 34 033,64
npokypaTypa XUTOMUPCbLKOI

obnacTi, 3aCTYyNHUK KepiBHUKa
HoBorpan-BonnHCLKOI MicLeBOi
npoKypaTypun XXUTOMUPCLKOI

obnacTi

HoBorpag-BonnHcbka MicueBa 34 033,64
npokypaTypa XUTOMUPCbKOT

obnacTi, 3aCTYMNHUK KepiBHUKa
HoBorpaa-BosinHCLKOI MicLieBoi
npokKypaTypn XUTOMUPCbKOT

obnacTi

XUToMUpCbKa MicueBa 19 869,60
rnpokypaTypa XXuUToOMUPCbKOT

obnacTi , KepiBHUK

XXNUTOMUPCLKOT MicLEBOT

npokypaTypu XUTOMUPCbKOT

obnacTi

KopocTeHCbKa MicueBa 16 596,39
npokypaTypa XUTOMUPCbKOI

obnacTi, KepiBHUK

KopocTeHCbKOi MicLeBoi

nMpoKypaTypn XUTOMUPCLKOT

obnacTi

Korosten Local Prosecution 13 338,99
Office, Zhytomyr oblast

(region), Head of Korosten

Local Prosecutor's Office of

Zhytomyr Region

3727,43

3727,43

523,81

3182,13

1 406,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9

2015

2014

[

Korosten Local Prosecution 5 544,09
Office, Zhytomyr oblast

(region), Head of Korosten

Local Prosecutor's Office of

Zhytomyr Region

Prosecution , Deputy Korosoten 8 196,66
Interdistrict Prosecutor of
Zhytomyr Region

384,17

283,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH 638,00
2014 UAH 489,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

3351.0 sq.

414.6 sq. m (2)

414.6 sq. m (2)

47.7 sq.
(1)

47.7 sq.
(1)

93.7 sq.
(2)

92.8 sq.
(2)

92.8 sq.
(2)

92.8 sq.
(2)

23.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Ssang Yong Kyron 2012

Ssang Yong Kyron 2012

Ssang Yong Kyron 2012

Opel Vectra 2005

Opel Vectra 3200 ky6. c™m.
2005

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b83a1a9b-f55c-4c27-9a17-b072c113f2a9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94e73ca3-e1e9-49f8-bbe3-e2fea0366764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e6ee1f8f-e053-41b0-887e-8afec61a6dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1aeaa930-b11a-4ee9-a26c-81ae0c58d375
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b7a481a-3f41-4f77-b074-b60d64cd93c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0987edb-4b55-42f7-bf4a-9df4273e7146
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_92_98

CAREER:

March 15, 2021 — HoBorpapn-BonuHcbka oOKpy>XHa
npokypaTtypa XXuToMupcbKoi
o6nacTi, Head

Sept. 29, 2020 — till March 15, 2021 Novohrad-Volynsky Local
Prosecution Office, Head

Oct. 8, 2018 — till Feb. 2020 Zhytomyr Local Prosecution
Office, Head

Dec. 15, 2015 — till Oct. 2018 Korosten Local Prosecution
Office, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20049
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4395
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4395
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4396
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4396
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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